DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
392 www.anritsu.com For product ordering information, see pages 4-7.
For Construction and Maintenance of ATM Networks
The MP1220A is a portable measuring instrument for ATM networks;
it can measure the PDH/SDH physical layer, the ATM layer, and the
AAL. It is the perfect instrument for troubleshooting ATM networks
during construction and maintenance and has a wide range of con-
venient applications in manufacturing inspection of ATM devices.

DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
8
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Mainframe
MP1220A ATM Quality Analyzer
Standard accessories
J0017 AC power cord: 1 pc
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
W1304AE MP1220A operation manual: 1 copy
W1305AE MP1220A remote control operation manual: 1 copy
Z0339 Software recovery floppy disk*1: 1 pc
Z0340B Protective cover (without keyboard): 1 pc
Z0343A Input pen: 1 pc
Z0345A Accessory bag: 1 pc
Options
MP1220A-01 RS-232C control
MP1220A-02 GPIB control
MP1220A-03 Ethernet control
MU120001A-38 ST connector
MU120001A-39 DIN connector
MU120001A-40 SC connector
MU120001A-43 HMS-10/A connector
Units
MU120001A STM-4/OC-12 Unit
W1308AE MU120001A operation manual
W1314AE MU120001A remote control operation manual
MU120002A STM-1/OC-3 Unit
W1309AE MU120002A operation manual
W1315AE MU120002A remote control operation manual
MU120010A T1/T3 Unit
W1310AE MU120010A operation manual
W1316AE MU120010A remote control operation manual
MU120011A E1/E3/E4 Unit
W1311AE MU120011A/120012A operation manual
W1317AE MU120011A/120012A remote control operation manual
MU120012A E1/E3 Unit
W1311AE MU120011A/120012A operation manual
W1317AE MU120011A/120012A remote control operation manual
Model/Order No. Name
MU120015A ATM25M Unit
W1312AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A operation manual
W1318AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A remote control
operation manual
MU120016A 6.3M Unit
W1312AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A operation manual
W1318AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A remote control
operation manual
MU120017A 6.3/25M Unit
W1312AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A operation manual
W1318AE MU120015A/120016A/120017A remote control
operation manual
MU120020A QoS Unit
W1313AE MU120020A operation manual
W1319AE MU120020A remote control operation manual
MU120021A Protocol Unit
W1371AE MU120021A operation manual
W1372AE MU120021A remote control operation manual
Optional accessories
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m